
Financial Information Q2 2024

Symrise Group Sales by Region in € million
Sales in € million (Organic growth in %)

Taste, Nutrition & Health Scent & Care
Sales in € million Sales in € million

496.7

331.1

266.0

180.0

EAME

Northern America

Asia/Pacific

Latin America

+24.1%

+12.3%

+4.7%

+13.1%

432.3
476.8

-4.1
48.6

11.2% 0.0% -0.9% 10.3%

Q2 2023 Organic growth Portfolio FX Q2 2024

751.3 797.0

-12.1
-36.9

94.7

12.6% -1.6% -4.9% 6.1%

Q2 2023 Organic growth Portfolio FX Q2 2024

1,183.5
1,273.7

-12.1
-41.0143.3

12.1% -1.0% -3.5% 7.6%

Q2 2023 Organic growth Portfolio FX Q2 2024
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